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pos. n°
1 69
2 88
3 25
4 56
5 149
6 3
7 68
8 170
9 45
10 71
11 30
12 314
13 12
14 6
15 20
16 43
17 84
18 55
19 117
20 67
21 62
22 16
23 96
24 2
25 60
26 78
27 46
28 13
29 8
30 116
31 50
32 39
33 910
34 163
35 162
36 58
37 423
38 47
39 85
40 126
41 97
42 524

Gguio Matsepcibie Nouvello. Aquilabse

Nom Prénom
NOEL Eddie
LOGEAIS Stephane
BALANGER Emmanuel
ABGRALL Axel
ORION Nicolas
FENDRICH Frederic
NOEL Alex
COULONGEAT  Christophe
CARDINEAU Eric
MERIT kkevin
BARDINA Johann

GUITTONNEAU  Mickael
AVRIL/BELLAVO A/J

TREUILLER Leslie
MAROLLEAU Willy
SIMAR Aurelien
MANGOUT Thibaut
DUMONT Charly
BAILLARGUET Antony
DECEMME Eric
PARIS Jean Marc
AQUILINA Vincent
MAUPIOUX Yohan
LAFON Fabrice
RENALTO Bernard
LOELY/CHARLO C/C
TAPON Fabrice
BOUDINEL Albin
FOUGERIT Joel
SICARD Alain
CHAMBOLLE Christian
TRAMBLE Gerald
SANSONNET Jeremy
TIMOLEON Dimitri
AFONSO Yoann
MANGOUT Kevin
MARC Pascal
DOREY Julien
BARD Cyprien
ALLIN Alexandre
ROBERT Loic
MARTINEAU Sebastien

Classement Manche 2

MANCHE QUAD

Catégorie

Open
Vétéran
Open
Open
Vétéran
Vétéran
Open
Vétéran
Vétéran
Open
Vétéran
Vétéran
Open
Féminine
Open
Open
Open
Open
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Open
Vétéran
Vétéran
Féminine
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Vétéran
Open
Open
Open
Open

Classements MotoTT - www.motott.fr

Scratch

08:44
QUADS

Tours

10 01:48:54,8

10 01:53:44,2

10 01:54:00,3 ,

10 01:54:56,8

10 01:56:20,9

10 01:57:50,2

=
o

01:57:12,3

01:58:28,1

02:00:21,9

01:20:03,6
00:55:51,8
00:58:26,0
01:01:50,4
00:38:47,9
00:42:23,9
00:26:02,2
00:13:36,8
00:14:28,5
00:16:19,2
00:16:58,3
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Directeur de Course :

02:00:29,6
01:49:07,0
01:49:14,3
01:49:23,1
01:49:52,8
01:50:32,6
01:50:35,0 |
01:51:13,9
01:52:21,5 |
01:52:32,6
01:52:46,8
01:54:23,8

01:57:13,9
01:59:37,0

02:00:57,2
01:49:53,9
01:52:02,3
01:52:46,1
01:56:11,1
01:57:02,0 ,
01:57:17,1
01:55:40,2

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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ENDURANCE_LIMALONGES

dimanche 16 sentemhre 2018

Club

Moto Club Angerien
Brigueuil MX Club
Moto Club Bougneau
Grezac Moto Club
Grezac Moto Club

Moto Club Vouharte
A.S.S.J. VERTS CRAMPONS
Moto Club de Dompierre

Complexe Moto Quad Savinois
Moto Club Bougneau

Grezac Moto Club

Grezac Moto Club

AM le Boupeére

Amicale Moto de Surgeres
Amicale Moto de Surgeres
Moto Club Angerien

Moto Club des ESTEYS
Complexe Moto Quad Savinois
Moto Club Montendrais

Moto Club kids 17

Sport Meca 16.79.86

Moto Club Aresien

MC Les Morfalous

Grezac Moto Club

Mx School 17

Moto Club Montendrais
Sport Meca 16.79.86
Moto Club des Orchidées
Moto Club des ESTEYS
Moto Club de Bouteville
Amicale Moto de Surgeres
Moto Club Langonnais
Amicale Moto de Surgeres
Moto Club de Bouteville
Grezac Moto Club

Association Faye Autize Moto Verte

Sport Meca 16.79.86
Moto Club de Bouteville

F. BARRAUD
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